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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

MAHRUKH ARSHAD 

AMAN AHSAN 

AMNA RAFIQUE 

RUBAB RIAZ (Selected Against
Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD AHSAN SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

RIAZ AHMAD

1

2

3

4

62900273

62900538

62900141

62900556

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CHILD PSYCHOLOGIST    -  (BS-17)

HOME (CHILD PROTECTION & WELFARE BUREAU)

4 Case #  57H2022

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

AIZA MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ 

MUHAMMAD FAHAD ZAIB 

NEELAM WAHEED 

QAMAR HUSSAIN BABAR 

SHAHID JILLANI 

AQSA ZULFIQAR 

SAIMA KHAN 

HIRA IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD AURANG ZAIB

ABDUL WAHEED

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN

MALIK GHULAM HUSSAIN

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD DILDAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL UTRA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

62900354

62900814

62900240

62900587

62900179

62900492

62900572

62900017

LAHORE

VEHARI

ATTOCK

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

KHUSHAB

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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CHILD PSYCHOLOGIST    -  (BS-17)

HOME (CHILD PROTECTION & WELFARE BUREAU)

4 Case #  57H2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

15

MARIA ZAHOOR 

MOHSIN RAZA SHAOKAT 

SADIA KHAN 

MALIK ZAHOOR HUSSAIN SUNDAIL

SHAOKAT ALI

REHMAT ULLAH KHAN

9

10

11

62900379

62900422

62900926

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

MIANWALI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


