PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>CHILD PSYCHOLOGIST - (BS-17)</u>

Department: HOME (CHILD PROTECTION & WELFARE BUREAU)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 57H2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	62900273	1	MAHRUKH ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	62900538	2	AMAN AHSAN MUHAMMAD AHSAN SHAHZAD	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	62900141	3	AMNA RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	62900556	4	RUBAB RIAZ (Selected Against Women Quota) RIAZ AHMAD	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

			*		
1	62900354	5	AIZA MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ IBRAHIM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	62900814	б	MUHAMMAD FAHAD ZAIB MUHAMMAD AURANG ZAIB	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	62900240	7	NEELAM WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED	ATTOCK	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	62900587	8	QAMAR HUSSAIN BABAR MAQBOOL HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	62900179	9	SHAHID JILLANI MALIK GHULAM HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	62900492	10	AQSA ZULFIQAR ZULFIQAR ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
7	62900572	11	SAIMA KHAN MUHAMMAD DILDAR KHAN	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMENDED
8	62900017	12	HIRA IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL UTRA	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : CHILD PSYCHOLOGIST - (BS-17)

Department: HOME (CHILD PROTECTION & WELFARE BUREAU)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
9	62900379	13	MARIA ZAHOOR MALIK ZAHOOR HUSSAIN SUNDAI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	62900422	14	MOHSIN RAZA SHAOKAT SHAOKAT ALI	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMMEN	NDED
11	62900926	15	SADIA KHAN REHMAT ULLAH KHAN	MIANWALI	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

Case # 57H2022